
 

 

 
 

Eighth Judicial Circuit 
Alachua, Baker, Bradford, Gilchrist, Levy, and Union Counties 

 

2022 Civil Jury Trial Terms 

Beginning: 

 
Monday, January 3, 2022 

 
Monday, January 10, 2022 (Alachua only) 

 
Monday, February 7, 2022 

 
Monday, March 7, 2022 

 
Monday, April 4, 2022 

 
Monday, May 2, 2022 

 
Monday, June 6, 2022 

 
Monday, June 13, 2022 (Alachua only) 

 
Tuesday, July 5, 2022 

 

Monday, August 8, 2022 

 
Tuesday, September 6, 2022 

 
Monday, October 3, 2022 

 
Monday, October 10, 2022 (Alachua only) 

 
Monday, November 7, 2022 

 
Monday, December 5, 2022 

 

Revised 8/13/21 (kc) 


